
Westdeutsche Einzelmeisterschaften Jugend 19
Paderborn / 14.12. - 15.12.2024 Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Bezirk Verein

1 Yaroslav Chmykhalenko/Jiayu Tong Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

2 Danielius Galatiltis/Johann Magnus Mahl Köln / Münsterland/Hohe MarkTTC Lövenich / FC Schalke 04

3 Tobias Hackmann/Jamal Oudriss Köln TV Refrath

3 Paul Burkart/Leonid Yakymchuk Mittleres Ruhrgebiet / Rhein-WupperDJK Roland Rauxel / SV Union Velbert

5 Maximilian Faß/Dev Gurnani Rhein-Erft-Sieg TTG St. Augustin / HSG Siebengebirge-Thomasberg

5 Ole Brock/Sebastian Lenz Westfalen-Mitte / MünsterlandTTC DJK Bad Westernkotten / TuS Hiltrup

5 Ben Mathes/Nico Thönnissen Köln / Aachen/Euregio TTC Lövenich / TTC indeland Jülich

5 Jiahe Tong/Arda Yenen Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Johannes Michael Damm/Tobias Koch Ostwestfalen-Nord TSV Hahlen / CVJM Wehrendorf

9 Luca Loer/Jannik Oberhagemann Westfalen-Mitte / Münsterland/Hohe MarkTV Büren / TSSV Bottrop

9 Timo Hellmann/Lukas Rademacher Westfalen-Mitte TV Geseke / DJK SR Cappel

9 Tobias Breidenbach/Mathis Rosenbaum Köln / Niederrhein TTC Bärbroich / SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

9 Emil Schreiber/Nils Scharwat Rhein-Wupper / Mittleres RuhrgebietSV Union Velbert / TSC Eintracht Dortmund

9 Lukas Gothe/Finn Stockmann Rhein-Ruhr Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

9 Lucas Rademacher/Karl Tennie Köln TV Dellbrück / TV Refrath

9 Johann Kopp/Dominic van Steenwijk Niederrhein Anrather TK RW

17 Augustino Aguila/Tim Brockmann Rhein-Wupper / Münsterland DJK Jugend Eller / SV Greven

17 Leonard Christian Kogel/Tiago Fahle Drummond Mittleres Ruhrgebiet RW Stiepel

17 Tom Henseler/Rian Patra Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

17 Darian Cornelius/Fynn Pisters Aachen/Euregio TTC Mersch-Pattern

17 Timo Stoffer/Tom Richter Münsterland/Hohe Mark / Rhein-RuhrDJK Germania Lenkerbeck / Post SV Kamp-Lintfort

17 Leon Blau/Oskar Wegner Mittleres Ruhrgebiet / Westfalen-MitteDJK Roland Rauxel / TTF Bönen

17 Noah Oeynhausen/Maksym Zadorozhnyi Ostwestfalen/Lippe SV Teutonia Ossendorf
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1 Johann Magnus Mahl Münsterland/Hohe Mark FC Schalke 04

2 Jamal Oudriss Köln TV Refrath

3 Nico Thönnissen Aachen/Euregio TTC indeland Jülich

3 Leonid Yakymchuk (UA) Rhein-Wupper SV Union Velbert

5 Ole Brock Westfalen-Mitte TTC DJK Bad Westernkotten

5 Paul Burkart Mittleres Ruhrgebiet DJK Roland Rauxel

5 Danielius Galatiltis (LT) Köln TTC Lövenich

5 Mathis Rosenbaum Niederrhein SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

9 Maximilian Faß Rhein-Erft-Sieg TTG St. Augustin

9 Tobias Hackmann Köln TV Refrath

9 Sebastian Lenz Münsterland TuS Hiltrup

9 Ben Mathes Köln TTC Lövenich

9 Emil Schreiber Rhein-Wupper SV Union Velbert

9 Karl Tennie Köln TV Refrath

9 Jiayu Tong Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Dominic van Steenwijk Niederrhein Anrather TK RW

17 Leon Blau Mittleres Ruhrgebiet DJK Roland Rauxel

17 Tobias Breidenbach Köln TTC Bärbroich

17 Yaroslav Chmykhalenko (UA) Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

17 Johannes Michael Damm Ostwestfalen-Nord TSV Hahlen

17 Lukas Gothe Rhein-Ruhr Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

17 Rian Patra Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

17 Lucas Rademacher Köln TV Dellbrück

17 Arda Yenen Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

25 Augustino Aguila Rhein-Wupper DJK Jugend Eller

25 Darian Cornelius Aachen/Euregio TTC Mersch-Pattern

25 Dev Gurnani (IN) Rhein-Erft-Sieg HSG Siebengebirge-Thomasberg

25 Timo Hellmann Westfalen-Mitte TV Geseke

25 Ole Krätschmer Südwestfalen VfB Burbach

25 Luca Loer Westfalen-Mitte TV Büren

25 Jannik Oberhagemann Münsterland/Hohe Mark TSSV Bottrop

25 Tom Richter Rhein-Ruhr Post SV Kamp-Lintfort

25 Nils Scharwat Mittleres Ruhrgebiet TSC Eintracht Dortmund

25 Viktor Sobetskiy Südwestfalen TTG Menden

25 Finn Stockmann Rhein-Ruhr Spvgg. Meiderich 06/95

25 Timo Stoffer Münsterland/Hohe Mark DJK Germania Lenkerbeck

37 Tim Brockmann Münsterland SV Greven

37 Tiago Fahle Drummond Mittleres Ruhrgebiet RW Stiepel

37 Tom Henseler Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

37 Tobias Koch Ostwestfalen-Nord CVJM Wehrendorf

37 Leonard Christian Kogel Mittleres Ruhrgebiet RW Stiepel

37 Johann Kopp Niederrhein Anrather TK RW

37 Noah Oeynhausen Ostwestfalen/Lippe SV Teutonia Ossendorf

37 Fynn Pisters Aachen/Euregio TTC Mersch-Pattern

37 Lukas Rademacher Westfalen-Mitte DJK SR Cappel

37 Jiahe Tong Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

37 Oskar Wegner Westfalen-Mitte TTF Bönen

37 Maksym Zadorozhnyi (UA) Ostwestfalen/Lippe SV Teutonia Ossendorf
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1 Vivien Hegelich/Annika Knief Mittleres Ruhrgebiet / MünsterlandTuS Ende / 1. FC Gievenbeck

2 Emma Li/Linyun Wei Rhein-Wupper / Niederrhein Borussia Düsseldorf / TG Neuss

3 Angela Degueldre/Nada Khattab Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

3 Mona Schmitz/Meike Sprecher Ostwestfalen/Lippe TTV GW Daseburg

5 Juli Elisabeth Baranowsky/Satu Loeliger Mittleres Ruhrgebiet / Westfalen-MitteDJK Roland Rauxel / TTF Bönen

5 Rosa Ludwig/Rahel Nolten Niederrhein TTC Meerbusch / Anrather TK RW

5 Sina Meens/Frieda Strugholz Niederrhein / Westfalen-Mitte TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk / TV Geseke

5 Paula Liesenhoff/Paula Tschischke Rhein-Wupper / Ostwestfalen/LippeTTC Wuppertal / SV RW Alfen

9 Maike Bannuscher/Viona Hadi Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Emilia Höller/Madita Höller Rhein-Ruhr DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen

9 Damla Durmus/Mara Jansen Aachen/Euregio Burtscheider TV / TTC Mersch-Pattern

9 Sophia Luzar/Sarah Reuter Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Maja Lichte/Diana Shevnin Münsterland TB Burgsteinfurt

9 Pia Langanki/Lara Stratkötter Ostwestfalen-Nord TV Einigkeit Langenberg / TuS Wadersloh

9 Mariia Bodnar/Angelina Wulff Rhein-Wupper / Westfalen-MitteBorussia Düsseldorf / DJK SR Cappel

9 Julia Rademacher/Sofiia Zhmudenko Westfalen-Mitte / Rhein-WupperDJK SR Cappel / Borussia Düsseldorf

17 Mia-Katharina Düker/Alicia Faust Ostwestfalen-Nord DJK BW Avenwedde / TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

17 Bernadette Hakopian/Emily He Niederrhein / Rhein-Wupper SV DJK Holzbüttgen / Borussia Düsseldorf

17 Sophia Biskoping/Anni Knoche Westfalen-Mitte TV Fredeburg

17 Daniela Alexandrova/Viktoria Körting Rhein-Erft-Sieg TTG Witterschlick / ESV Troisdorf

17 Marie Gansauer/Julia Schlüter Rhein-Erft-Sieg / Köln DJK Eintracht Eitorf / TV Ensen-Westhoven

17 Luisa Niebiossa/Wiktoria Spisz Westfalen-Mitte / SüdwestfalenTTF Bönen / TTC Altena

17 Nele Schlüter/Emma Verbeet Münsterland/Hohe Mark DJK VfL Billerbeck / Jugend 70 Merfeld
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1 Mariia Bodnar (UA) Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

2 Linyun Wei Niederrhein TG Neuss

3 Angela Degueldre Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

3 Sina Meens Niederrhein TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

5 Emily He Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

5 Frieda Strugholz Westfalen-Mitte TV Geseke

5 Angelina Wulff Westfalen-Mitte DJK SR Cappel

5 Sofiia Zhmudenko (UA) Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Viona Hadi (IR) Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Vivien Hegelich Mittleres Ruhrgebiet TuS Ende

9 Viktoria Körting Rhein-Erft-Sieg ESV Troisdorf

9 Pia Langanki Ostwestfalen-Nord TV Einigkeit Langenberg

9 Emma Li Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

9 Rosa Ludwig Niederrhein TTC Meerbusch

9 Rahel Nolten Niederrhein Anrather TK RW

9 Julia Rademacher Westfalen-Mitte DJK SR Cappel

17 Juli Elisabeth Baranowsky Mittleres Ruhrgebiet DJK Roland Rauxel

17 Sophia Biskoping Westfalen-Mitte TV Fredeburg

17 Alicia Faust Ostwestfalen-Nord TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

17 Bernadette Hakopian Niederrhein SV DJK Holzbüttgen

17 Emilia Höller Rhein-Ruhr DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen

17 Madita Höller Rhein-Ruhr DJK Franz-Sales-Haus Essen

17 Mona Schmitz Ostwestfalen/Lippe TTV GW Daseburg

17 Meike Sprecher Ostwestfalen/Lippe TTV GW Daseburg

25 Maike Bannuscher Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

25 Marie Gansauer Rhein-Erft-Sieg DJK Eintracht Eitorf

25 Mara Jansen Aachen/Euregio TTC Mersch-Pattern

25 Annika Knief Münsterland 1. FC Gievenbeck

25 Anni Knoche Westfalen-Mitte TV Fredeburg

25 Paula Liesenhoff Rhein-Wupper TTC Wuppertal

25 Satu Loeliger Westfalen-Mitte TTF Bönen

25 Julia Schlüter Köln TV Ensen-Westhoven

25 Nele Schlüter Münsterland/Hohe Mark DJK VfL Billerbeck

25 Wiktoria Spisz Südwestfalen TTC Altena

25 Chiara-Shalini Szentmiklosi Köln 1. TTC Köln

25 Paula Tschischke Ostwestfalen/Lippe SV RW Alfen

37 Daniela Alexandrova Rhein-Erft-Sieg TTG Witterschlick

37 Mia-Katharina Düker Ostwestfalen-Nord DJK BW Avenwedde

37 Damla Durmus (TR) Aachen/Euregio Burtscheider TV

37 Jonna Hamm Westfalen-Mitte TV Fredeburg

37 Nada Khattab (EG) Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

37 Maja Lichte Münsterland TB Burgsteinfurt

37 Sophia Luzar Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

37 Luisa Niebiossa Westfalen-Mitte TTF Bönen

37 Sarah Reuter Rhein-Wupper Borussia Düsseldorf

37 Diana Shevnin Münsterland TB Burgsteinfurt

37 Lara Stratkötter Ostwestfalen-Nord TuS Wadersloh

37 Emma Verbeet Münsterland/Hohe Mark Jugend 70 Merfeld
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